
Dubo Electrique Ltd. Steve Fahey sfahey@dubo.qc.ca 514 714 2088 Malcolm Fraser

Eaton Bob Brake bobBrake@eaton.com 905 466 4356 Tadoussac

E.B. Horsman & Son Tyson Carvell tcarvell@ebhorsman.com 604 202 8434 Salon Forget 

Electrozad James Taylor jtaylor@electrozad.com 519 251 4382 Parlor Room 220

Guillevin Luc Rodier luc.rodier@guillevin.com 514 755 9407 Parlor Room 298

Hubbell Jason Bedford jbedford@hubbell.ca 905 837 6040 John Narine

Liteline Mike Smith msmith@liteline.com 437 286 4005 John Archibald

Nedco Colin Barnett colin.barnett@nedco.ca 416 727 0301 Saguenay

Panduit Michael Taylor mit@panduit.com 410 340 6333 Hotel Room 2

Robertson Electric Rick Campbell rcampbell@robertson-electric.com 905 265 2901 Parlor Room 101

Schneider Shaun MacGarvie Shaun.MacGarvie@se.com 416 676 5723 Parlor Room 198

Service Wire Kerith Richards kerith.richards@servicewire.com 681 362 8055 Parlor Room 285

Shawcor Robert Kassies robert.kassies@shawcor.com 416 402 5538 Hotel Room 1

Sonepar Mike Spahr Mike.spahr@sonepar.ca 905 866 3666 Saint-Francois

Southwire Maria Sial maria.sial@southwire.com 289 777 7538 Salon Murray

WESCO Andy Gepp agepp@wescodist.com 647 458 5000 Parlor Room 120

Westburne Mark Livingston mark.livingston@westburne.ca 647 454 0407 William Taft

Conexiom Alex Witcpalek awitcpalek@conexiom.com 630 251 7480

Leviton Jason Prevost jason.prevost@leviton.com 514 694 6983

Littelfuse Jarrod Pridham jpridham@littelfuse.com 519 301 3386

National Cable Specialists Kevin Haine kevin.haine@ncsintl.com 604 318 1966

Northwinds Corporation Daryl Witiuk dwitiuk@northwinds.ca 416 882 9207

Rittal Sandra Abuwalla abuwalla.sa@rittal.ca 647 523 1429

RVE Jodine Baluk j.baluk@rve.ca 778 389 7224

Siemens Tiffany Crowder tiffany.crowder@siemens.com 647 295 0382

supplyFORCE Jim Schauwecker jschauwecker@supplyforce.com

Electro-Federation Canada Carol McGlogan cmcglogan@electrofed.com 416 230 0914

Private Head Office Meeting Hosts

Semi-Private Booth Meeting Hosts

2023 Head Office Meeting Hosts

If you are interested in meeting with one of these head office host companies, please contact them directly.

Note: Manufacturers, distributors, and reps are responsible for arranging a convenient meeting time. EFC staff will not schedule or confirm 
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